Whitemarsh Shopping Center

Montgomery County Philadelphia-Camden-Wilmington, PA-NJ-DE-MD
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This site plan is for illustrative and information purposes only, showing the general layout of the shopping center; and is not a legal survey. Brixmor

makes no representation or warranty that the shopping center is exactly as depicted as site conditions and tenant mix are subject to change over time.
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10 E Ridge Pike | Conshohocken, PA 19428
40.0934, -75.2853

76,391 Sq Ft

Available Spaces
A6 1700 Sq Ft

Current Tenants space size listed in square feet

1B
AN
A2
A3
A4
A5

Starbucks

AT&T

Ruh Ro's Pet Shoppe
ATI Physical Therapy
[lliano's Pizza

Club Pilates

A8A9A10 Giant Food Stores

B-2A
B-2B
B-2C
B-2D
B1
B3
B5
B7

Modish Nail Spa

Stretch Zone

Banfield Pet Hospital
Heyday Skincare

Panera Bread
Orangetheory Fitness
AFC Urgent Care

Mezeh Mediterranean Grill

1,300
1147
3,400
1,700
1,700
1,700

39699

3,400
1,700
3,400
1,803
4,930
3,492
3,464
1,856
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https://id360.idplans.com/profile/a5384a72-bb25-4f96-b746-a106a97553d8
https://brixmor.com/leasing/retail-space/pa/conshohocken/whitemarsh-shopping-center

